

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22062/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 10/08/2006 in CMCP No.1145/1997
of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SATYENDRA KUMAR BHATNAGAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.S.GOSAIN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to file
counter affidavit and permission to intervene/impleadment as co-
petitioner and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJARFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr.Adv.
Mrs. Rachna Gupta, Adv.
Dr. Indra Pratap Singh, Adv.For Intervenor: Mr. Virendra Rawat, Adv.
Mr. Arun Kr. Beriwal, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr.Adv.
Nos.1,2&4: Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.For Res.No.3: Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shail Kr. Dwivedi, AAG.
Mr. Manoj Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter on 27th October, 2010 for
directions.(N. Annapurna)
AR-cum-PS(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master